










Carbon Brief Quiz 2022: Half-time leaderboard

Position Team ScorePosition Team Score

The Climate Justice League (Centre for Science and Environment)*
Trick or Heat  (BEIS International )
InfluenceMap (InfluenceMap)*
Cli-Mates (Cli-Mates)*
Carbon Trackers (Carbon Tracker Initiative)
E3G (E3G)
ECIU (ECIU)*
Mrs Miggins' Vegan Pie Shop (Climate Change Committee)*
We're Trying Our Best (BEIS SICE)
Still Making Mission Possible (Energy Transitions Commission)*
Catch Us CIFF You Can (CIFF)*
Chaos with Ed Miliband (ECF)
Institute for Sustainable Resources (UCL)*
Green is the new black (University of Exeter)*
DMI Arctic CMIPsters (DMI)*
Team Panda  (WWF UK)
Jacob Dees-Mogg (DeSmog (& co))
Did you see the crowd outside parliament advocating for 
onshore wind? I hear they're big fans
Glasgow Climate Pack (FCDO)
Under the Weather (Met Office)*
FT Climate Capital (Financial Times)*
Ember (Ember)
Wham bam thank CBAM (Aldersgate Group)
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Defra-nitely Climate Experts (Defra)*
For Frack's Sake (Ricardo)*
The Arctic Penguins (Grantham Institute, Imperial College)*
Hot analysis, cool climate (International Climate Analysts)
Northern Powerhaus  (Priestley Centre, University of Leeds)*
Devonians go Carboniferous (again) (Uni Exeter/Met Office)*
Carbon SeQUIZtrationers (Verisk Maplecroft)*
Skeptical Science (Skeptical Science)*
Carbon Bubbles (Changing Markets Foundation and others)
Down to Earth Sciences (Earth Sciences UCL )
Oxford's Quiz School (of Enterprise & the Environment) 
Everything's Fine (BEIS Science and Innovation)
Planet Saviors ((Cohort 9 Grantham Institute))
Spread the MESSAGE (IIASA))*
The Penny Pinchers (HM Treasury)
It Could Be Worse (Energy foundations united)
YOU SHALL NOT GAS ()*
Zero Equizzion Vehicles  (Department for Transport)
901ers (University of Exeter, Room 901)*
The Piers Corbyn Fan Club (University of Exeter)*
IRA (Inflation Reduction Act) (U.S. Embassy)
In this quiz we'll probably net-zero (Met Office)*
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Round 3
https://bit.ly/cbquiz2022





Round 5
https://bit.ly/cbquiz2022





Carbon Brief Quiz 2022: Final leaderboard

Position Team ScorePosition Team Score

The Climate Justice League (Centre for Science and Environment)*
ECIU (ECIU)*
FT Climate Capital (Financial Times)*
Cli-Mates (Cli-Mates)*
InfluenceMap (InfluenceMap)*
Still Making Mission Possible (Energy Transitions Commission)*
Carbon Trackers (Carbon Tracker Initiative)
Institute for Sustainable Resources (UCL)*
Ember (Ember)
DMI Arctic CMIPsters (DMI)*
Northern Powerhaus (University of Leeds)*
Oxford's Quiz School (of Enterprise & the Environment) 
Mrs Miggins' Vegan Pie Shop (CCC)*
The Arctic Penguins (Imperial College London)*
Chaos with Ed Miliband (ECF)
Green is the new black (University of Exeter)*
Team Panda (WWF UK)
Zero Equizzion Vehicles (Department for Transport)
E3G (E3G)
Carbon SeQUIZtrationers (Verisk Maplecroft)*
Spread the MESSAGE (IIASA)*
For Frack's Sake (Ricardo)*
Carbon Bubbles (Changing Markets Foundation)
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Hot analysis, cool climate (BEIS)
Defra-nitely Climate Experts (Defra)*
Catch Us CIFF You Can (CIFF)*
Skeptical Science (Skeptical Science)*
Everything's Fine (BEIS Science and Innovation)
901ers (University of Exeter, Room 901)*
Devonians go Carboniferous (again) (Uni Exeter/Met)*
Wham bam thank CBAM (Aldersgate Group)
We're Trying Our Best (BEIS Science and Innovation)
Glasgow Climate Pack (FCDO)
It Could Be Worse (Energy foundations united)
Did you see the crowd outside parliament advocating for 
onshore wind? I hear they're big fans (National Trust)
Trick or Heat (BEIS International )
YOU SHALL NOT GAS ()*
Down to Earth Sciences (Earth Sciences UCL )
Under the Weather (Met Office)*
The Piers Corbyn Fan Club (University of Exeter)*
Jacob Dees-Mogg (DeSmog (& co))
Planet Saviors (Imperial College London (Cohort 9))
The Penny Pinchers (HM Treasury)
In this quiz we'll probably net-zero (Met Office)*
IRA (Inflation Reduction Act) (U.S. Embassy - Environment, 
Science, Technology, and Health Unit)
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Denmark

Uruguay

Portugal
Germany
UK

China
Vietnam
India
UAE
Russia




